
 

  

Academic Calendar 2023/2024 
                                                                      This calendar doesn’t concern graduate Level classes  

 

 

Fall Semester 

Orientation for degree-seeking 

Freshmen     30th August, 31st and 1st September 2023 

Orientation for international 

exchange students 
From Monday 4th September to Wednesday 6th September  

Beginning of Fall Semester 
Thursday 7th September 2023 

All Saints Break 

 
From Monday, 30th October to Sunday 5 November 2023 

End of Fall Semester 
Wednesday 6th December 2023 *1 

Catch-up classes 
Thursday 7th and Friday 8th December 2023 

Revision Days for Fall Semester 

 
From Saturday 9th December to Tuesday 12 December 2023 

Fall Semester exams  
From Wednesday 13th December to Thursday 21th December 

2023 

Christmas Break 
From Friday 22th December to Sunday 7thJanuary 2024 

 
 

Spring Semester  

Orientation for NEW 

international 

exchange Students 

 

From Monday 8th January to Wednesday 10th January 2024 

Beginning of Spring Semester 
Thursday 11th January 2024 

Winter Break 
From Monday 26th February to Sunday 3rd March 2024 

Fall Semester retakes 
From Monday 4th March to Saturday 9h March 2024 *2 

End of Spring Semester 
Wednesday 17th April 2024 *3 

Catch-up classes 
From Thursday 18th April to Saturday 20th April 2024 

Spring Break 
From Monday 22th April to Sunday 28th April 2024 

Spring Semester exams 
From Monday 29th April to Tuesday 7th Mai 2024 

Academic support for students 

needing retakes 
From Wednesday 19th June to Saturday 22th June 2024   

Spring Semester retakes 
From Monday 24th June to Saturday 29th June 2024 

 

* 1 Wednesday 1st and Saturday 11th November 2023 to be recovered 

* 2 No classes during the revision week 

* 3 Monday 1st April, 8th and 9th Mai to be recovered 


